
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	GILROY	HACKS	2023-04-01	to	2023-04-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2023-04-01PREVIOUS	BALANCE $1,076.00
2023-04-08MONOPRICE,	INC. txn_wNHeq0 -$11.17 $1,064.83
2023-04-08TOTALLYPROMOTIONAL.COM txn_zVHvbJ -$128.56 $936.27
2023-04-08STICKERGIANT.COM txn_9KH5A2 -$84.67 $851.60
2023-04-10Amazon txn_MNH8ew $0.00 $851.60
2023-04-10Amazon txn_BZHWGe $0.00 $851.60
2023-04-14COSTCO	WHSE	#0760 txn_a8Hmgd -$102.86 $748.74
2023-04-15STAPLES	0771 txn_d7Hm69 -$11.17 $737.57
2023-04-15STAPLES	0771 txn_wNHRQn -$16.89 $720.68

2023-04-19ACH	DEBIT	PAYPAL	INST	XFER	THE	HACK	FOUNDATIO
ANJUCHOUDHARY	PAYP txn_PVHl9e -$160.00 $560.68

2023-04-19ACH	DEBIT	PAYPAL	INST	XFER	THE	HACK	FOUNDATIO	SREERAO
PAYPALSI77 txn_ZeHnXX -$160.00 $400.68

WITHDRAWN:	$675.32.	DEPOSITED:	$0.00. $400.68

Gilroy	Hacks	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Gilroy	Hacks's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


